
Qual

W L % W L % W L % W L % >=6

1 1 Amit Maharjan Warpaths 1 21 3 88% 69 23 75% 954 759 56% 7 1 88% 8

2 3 Matt Kendall Strongarms 1 21 3 88% 66 28 70% 966 787 55% 6 6 50% 8

3 2 Darcy Graves Pirates 1 13 2 87% 41 14 75% 574 401 59% 4 1 80% 5

4 5 Sukhnidhan Singh Strongarms 2 22 5 81% 70 30 70% 1005 795 56% 12 2 86% 8

5 6 Garek Chung Mixers 1 19 5 79% 63 22 74% 882 670 57% 5 3 63% 8

6 4 Dion Stratford Olives 1 21 6 78% 70 32 69% 1036 839 55% 6 3 67% 9

7 7 Rod McCormack Wellies 2 18 6 75% 60 33 65% 902 789 53% 6 9 40% 8

8 8 Phil Lean Wellies 1 15 7 68% 52 29 64% 789 668 54% 3 5 38% 7

9 9 Mick Kelly Pirates 2 13 8 62% 41 39 51% 743 742 50% 5 8 38% 7

10 11 Jaime Alvarez Warpaths 2 17 13 57% 65 53 55% 1108 1072 51% 11 6 65% 10

11 12 Andrew Whitaker Mixers 2 10 8 56% 40 26 61% 642 571 53% 5 7 42% 6

12 10 Derek Kerr Olives 2 12 12 50% 43 43 50% 806 804 50% 4 7 36% 7

13 13 Michael Olivieri Olives 3 9 12 43% 34 46 43% 726 779 48% 5 7 42% 7

14 15 Ben Ghimire Pirates 3 9 15 38% 37 52 42% 779 851 48% 5 5 50% 8

15 16 Hayden Davey Mixers 4 8 16 33% 35 51 41% 766 860 47% 5 7 42% 8

16 14 Colin Rowlison Strongarms 4 7 14 33% 32 50 39% 706 805 47% 6 5 55% 7

17 17 Mark Surridge Wellies 4 7 14 33% 23 50 32% 618 710 47% 1 8 11% 7

18 18 Peter Moxey Mixers 3 7 17 29% 34 54 39% 782 851 48% 4 3 57% 7

19 19 David Wells Wellies 3 5 13 28% 27 43 39% 621 725 46% 2 5 29% 6

20 20 John Armstrong Strongarms 3 5 16 24% 28 51 35% 630 769 45% 4 1 80% 7

21 21 Pierre-Antoine Chauvet Pirates 4 5 16 24% 20 52 28% 576 721 44% 4 5 44% 7

22 22 Ben Harris Olives 4 4 17 19% 21 56 27% 618 800 44% 2 8 20% 6

23 24 Tony Warzecha Warpaths 4 1 20 5% 16 62 21% 571 813 41% 6 2 75% 7

24 23 Liam Paananen Warpaths 3 0 3 0% 3 9 25% 93 122 43% 1 1 50% 1

W L % W L % W L % W L %

1 5 17% 6 17 26% 193 225 46% 1 1 50%

0 6 0% 3 18 14% 148 227 39% 0 2 0%

0 3 0% 1 9 10% 71 102 41% 0 1 0%

0 3 0% 1 9 10% 61 109 36% 0 1 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%0
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2024 Competition 3 - 1 Grade - Individual Stats
Round 10 - 10/10/24

Matches Games Points Doubles
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Amit Maharjan, 1

Dion Stratford, 6

Darcy Graves, 3

Garek Chung, 5

Phil Lean, 8 

Matt Kendall, 2

Jaime Alvarez, 10

Derek Kerr, 12 

Mick Kelly, 9 

Andrew Whitaker, 11

Rod McCormack, 7

Sukhnidhan Singh, 4

Liam Paananen, 24

Michael Olivieri, 13

Ben Ghimire, 14

Peter Moxey, 18

David Wells, 19

John Armstrong, 20

Tony Warzecha, 23

Ben Harris, 22 

Pierre-Antoine Chauvet, 21

Hayden Davey, 15

Mark Surridge, 17

Colin Rowlison, 16
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